Port Name

State
Total
Louisiana
Texas
California
New Jersey
Washington
lllinois
Florida

Ohio
Pennsylvania
Kentucky
Alabama
Virginia

West Virginia
Indiana

New York
Other
Michigan
Mississippi
Maryland
Tennessee
Alaska

Virgin Islands
Wisconsin
Minnesota
Georgia
Oregon

Delaware

COE CY 2008 Waterborne Tonnage by State (In Units of 1

Port Tons

Totals*

2,477,094
480,696
473,342
221,327
154,173
122,051
115,508
110,524
103,358
102,024
94,435
85,561
79,083
77,077
72,668
71,603
68,031
65,609
51,514
49,754
47,996
47,745
45,985
44,360
42,172
37,838
31,313
30,657

Sorted by State Name

State Name State Tons
Shipping

Domestic Foreign
673,141 522,080
92,875 111,621
37,425 91,954
5,066 58,498
31,171 16,657
10,906 51,305
83,407 852
8,775 16,380
19,605 9,213
19,309 2,033
51,273 0
15,054 14,308
9,433 46,085
47,899 0
15,763 151
12,048 6,606
4,000 0
22,543 6,017
13,038 5,722
5,192 16,142
9,671 0
36,225 4,302
19,550 4,053
21,375 9,299
28,101 5,377
596 15,230
2,837 15,220
14,081 1,182

Data

Rece

Domestic

673,141
119,827
24,771
18,797
22,502
24,352
16,868
47,743
61,183
30,207
25,765
18,893
4,563
18,652
52,912
17,588
6,650
20,634
11,867
9,366
34,555
2,761
0
11,148
6,838
650
5,864
1,896



Missouri
Massachusetts
Puerto Rico
Maine

Hawaii

South Carolina
Connecticut
Arkansas

lowa

North Carolina
Rhode Island
New Hampshire
Oklahoma
Idaho

Guam

Kansas

Pacific Islands
Nebraska

District of Columbia

Trans-shipment
Area**

Vermont

26,407
25,993
25,480
24,747
24,455
21,216
18,196
14,214
11,570
11,451
10,517
3,833
3,786
667
333
264
261
235
178

29

13,845
347
1,071
252
813
199
1,079
6,761
6,808
75
1,388
41
2,091
554
49
263
227
43

19

1,421
1,801
443
593
6,548
513

1,899
527
128

O O O o o o o

5,795
9,673
6,913
1,577
3,975
2,032
9,622
4,861
3,444
2,241
3,020

633
1,693

114

284

34
192
159

29



000 Tons)

NDC Home
iving
Foreign Intrastate
998,679 283,193
111,901 44,471
260,662 58,529
125,233 13,733
75,031 8,812
23,956 11,532
2,723 11,658
36,493 1,133
8,079 5,278
36,253 14,222
0 17,397
23,806 13,501
14,409 4,594
0 10,526
1,214 2,628
25,299 10,063
57,378 4
5,561 10,854
20,515 372
17,190 1,863
0 3,770
1,037 3,420
22,096 286
1,906 632
370 1,486
20,671 692
4,800 2,591
11,877 1,621




14,192
14,027
22,359
9,191
11,966
4,873

5,068
5,538
3,002

O O O o o o o

6,767
360
1,669
116
9,883
471
2,109
2,593
1,317
2,169
43
29

O O O o o o Bk




